ROLL-FORMED
PALLET
RACK
SO
LU
TI
O
N

SHOULD BE 6” LESS THAN FORK TRUCK’S MAXIMUM LIFT HEIGHT.
TOP OF BEAMS NEED TO BE AT 2” INCREMENTS.
HOW TO ORDER
STANDARD COLORS AVAILABLE COLORS
SAFETY BARS
Unflanged Safety Bar
USB(length in inches) example: USB24
Low Profile: USB42LP
Flanged Safety Bar
FSB(length in inches) example: FSB42
COLUMN PROTECTOR
PART NO.: CP18
BOLT-ON
COLUMN
PROTECTOR
CPB(height in inches)
example: CPBO18
FRAME
SPLICE
SPLF14
SPLF20
SPLF25
Hardware:
HD383.5X
PALLET STOP BEAM
AVAILABLE IN VARIOUS
LENGTHS AND OFFSETS
GUARD RAIL
Contact factory for
availability and options.
SOLID DECK
DP1224-18
DP1242-16
SEISMIC
FOOTPLATE
PART NO.: FP575x8
FOOTPLATE
8x8
FOOTPLATE
SHIM
PART NO.: SHM
SAFETY LOCK
PART NO.: SNPLK
WEDGE TYPE
ANCHOR BOLT
PART NO.: WAB
ROW SPACER
RS(length in inches)
example: RS6
WALL SPACER
WS(length in inches)
example: WS6
WIRE DECK
WD(length/width in inches)
example: WD4246 (for pallet rack)
VISTA GREEN SIGNAL ORANGE YELLOWSTANDARD GRAY BLUE
SAND
RED ROYAL BLUE
PUTTYSKY WHITE LIGHT GRAY PEARL WHITE
BLACK
SILVER VEIN
PERF DECK
DP1224-18P
DP1242-16P
Additional charges apply and lead time may be affected.
TRI-BORO PALLET RACK ACCESSORIES